Costo del personale

Acquisto beni e servizi

Totale costi
Entrate

Copertura

Costo del personale

Acquisto beni e servizi

Totale costi
Entrate

Copertura

ANNO 2021 - ASILO NIDO

€ 2.000,00
€ 35.682,89
€37.682,89
€ 28.685,44

76,12 %

ANNO 2021 — SERVIZI INTEGRATIVI SCOLASTICI

€ 500,00
€1.626,65
€ 2.126,65
€ 1.626,65

76,48 %



